
Roseville Oval Weekend Time Trials - 11/18/2017

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: 500M Mens and Ladies - 500M

Skater NamePair Club Final Time RankLane

Oly, Greg1 TCSS 48.52 6I

13.13 48.52 (35.39)

Trimble, Matt1 TCSS 46.56 3O

12.65 46.56 (33.91)

Harker, Isaac2 TCSS 45.89 2I

12.31 45.89 (33.58)

Dunfee, Kelin2 TCSS 46.70 4O

13.74 46.70 (32.96)

Myers, Greta3 Midway 51.27 7I

12.80 51.27 (38.47)

Bos, Emily3 Midway 56.10 11O

13.89 56.10 (42.21)

Johnson, Michael4 Midway 53.80 10I

13.93 53.80 (39.86)

Myers, Hans4 Midway 53.46 9O

13.47 53.46 (39.99)

Jostes, Milan5 Midway 52.66 8I

13.58 52.66 (39.08)

Groen, Gary5 TCSS 57.41 12O

14.19 57.41 (43.22)

Barber, Caden6 Midway 46.98 5I

12.18 46.98 (34.79)

Terwilliger, Jeff6 TCSS 44.16 1O

12.28 44.16 (31.87)
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Roseville Oval Weekend Time Trials - 11/18/2017

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 2: 1000M Mens and Ladies - 1000M

Skater NamePair Club Final Time RankLane

Groen, Gary1 TCSS 2:01.10 3O

26.09 1:12.33 (46.23) 2:01.10 (48.77)

Oly, Greg2 TCSS 1:35.63 2I

21.81 57.53 (35.72) 1:35.63 (38.09)

Trimble, Matt2 TCSS 1:33.02 1O

21.13 55.53 (34.40) 1:33.02 (37.48)
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Roseville Oval Weekend Time Trials - 11/18/2017

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 3: 1500 Mens and Ladies - 1500M

Skater NamePair Club Final Time RankLane

Jostes, Milan1 Midway 3:01.30 5I

33.60 1:21.49 (47.88) 2:11.27 (49.78) 3:01.30 (50.03)

Myers, Greta1 Midway 2:56.77 3O

33.50 1:19.89 (46.39) 2:10.34 (50.45) 2:56.77 (46.43)

Myers, Hans2 Midway 2:59.74 4I

35.63 1:22.35 (46.71) 2:11.96 (49.61) 2:59.74 (47.78)

Johnson, Michael2 Midway 2:55.26 2O

36.27 1:20.84 (44.57) 2:07.72 (46.88) 2:55.26 (47.53)

Bos, Emily3 Midway 3:18.02 7I

36.01 1:34.23 (58.22) 2:26.71 (52.48) 3:18.02 (51.31)

Barber, Caden3 Midway 3:05.90 6O

34.52 1:20.09 (45.57) 2:11.98 (51.88) 3:05.90 (53.92)

Terwilliger, Jeff4 TCSS 2:17.99 1I

29.59 1:04.00 (34.40) 1:40.34 (36.34) 2:17.99 (37.65)
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Roseville Oval Weekend Time Trials - 11/18/2017

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 4: 3000M Mens and Ladies - 3000M

Skater NamePair Club Final Time RankLane

Harker, Isaac1 TCSS 4:56.69 2I

21.94 58.25 (36.31) 1:35.71 (37.45) 2:15.04 (39.33) 2:55.73 (40.69)

3:37.01 (41.28) 4:17.01 (40.00) 4:56.69 (39.68)

Dunfee, Kelin1 TCSS 4:33.30 1O

22.20 57.07 (34.87) 1:32.08 (35.01) 2:07.75 (35.67) 2:45.16 (37.40)

3:20.97 (35.81) 3:57.11 (36.14) 4:33.30 (36.19)
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